NEW-225-1 (10/2015)
PAGE 1 OF 5
Tip Sizes:
8.0 mm to 19.5 mm
(.5mm increments)
See table for common inch sizes.
Grade:
IN2505

Single margin
Double margin
Single margin
* Results may vary according to machine and cutting conditions.
inch
f (ipr)
f (ipr)
f (ipr)
μm in
inch
NEW-225-1 (10/2015)
PAGE  4 OF 5
TPA...M2 Double margin drill head
TPA0800R01-M2 8 0.3150 0.213 8 IN2505
TPA0850R01-M2 8.5 0.3346 0.213 8.5 IN2505
TPA0873R01-M2 8.73 0.3437 0.213 8.5 IN2505
TPA0900R01-M2 9 0.3543 0.228 9 IN2505
TPA0950R01-M2 9.5 0.3740 0.228 9.5 IN2505
TPA1000R01-M2 10 0.3937 0.244 10 IN2505
TPA1032R01-M2 10.32 0.4062 0.244 10 IN2505
TPA1050R01-M2 10.5 0.4134 0.244 10.5 IN2505
TPA1100R01-M2 11 0.4331 0.260 11 IN2505
TPA1111R01-M2 11.11 0.4375 0.260 11 IN2505
TPA1150R01-M2 11.5 0.4528 0.260 11.5 IN2505
TPA1191R01-M2 11.91 0.4685 0.260 11.5 IN2505
TPA1200R01-M2 12 0.4724 0.276 12 IN2505
TPA1250R01-M2 12.5 0.4921 0.276 12.5 IN2505
TPA1270R01-M2 12.7 0.5000 0.276 12.5 IN2505
TPA1290R01-M2 12.9 0.5079 0.276 12.5 IN2505
TPA1300R01-M2 13 0.5118 0.299 13 IN2505
TPA1350R01-M2 13.5 0.5315 0.299 13.5 IN2505
TPA1400R01-M2 14 0.5512 0.321 14 IN2505
TPA1429R01-M2 14.29 0.5625 0.321 14 IN2505
TPA1450R01-M2 14.5 0.5709 0.321 14.5 IN2505
TPA1500R01-M2 15 0.5906 0.344 15 IN2505
TPA1550R01-M2 15.5 0.6102 0.344 15 IN2505
TPA1588R01-M2 15.88 0.6250 0.344 15 IN2505
TPA1600R01-M2 16 0.6299 0.366 16 IN2505
TPA1650R01-M2 16.5 0.6496 0.366 16 IN2505
TPA1700R01-M2 17 0.6693 0.390 17 IN2505
TPA1750R01-M2 17.5 0.6890 0.390 17 IN2505
TPA1800R01-M2 18 0.7087 0.413 18 IN2505
TPA1850R01-M2 18.5 0.7283 0.413 18 IN2505
TPA1900R01-M2 19 0.7480 0.433 19 IN2505
TPA1905R01-M2 19.05 0.7500 0.433 19 IN2505
TPA1926R01-M2 19.26 0.7583 0.433 19 IN2505
TPA1930R01-M2 19.3 0.7598 0.433 19 IN2505
TPA1950R01-M2 19.5 0.7677 0.433 19 IN2505
Description
Diameter
Tip Length
L (inch)